 Variable Displacement Open
Loop System Axial Piston
Pump
HT 04 / N / 0223 / E
FORGING MACHINES ROLLER PRESS TESTBENCH
AXIAL PISTON PUMP TZH-SERIES
TZH-SERIES
Axial Pist on Pump

M: ISO mounting
L: Constant horsepower control
Explanation of Model Code
Design Number: 10 (0B/1B/3B), 11(2B)
Symbol for pump mounting:
Blank: SAE mounting
Pressure Adjustment Range:
5: 20 – 350bar
Variable control mechanism
N: Pressure compensation control
NQ: 2 pressure 2 flowrate control
RS: Solenoid cutoff control
R: Load sensing control
EPR: Electromagnetic proportional pressure control
1B: 16.5 cm3/rev
3B: 72 cm3/rev
2B: 3.5 – 8
Pump Volume:
0B: 8 cm3/rev
2B: 45 cm3/rev
Optional – Auxillery fixed discharge pump capacity:
0B/1B not avaiable
3B: 3.5 – 16
Mounting method
B: Flange type mounting
Pump size:
0, 1, 2, 3
PZH Series: High-Pressure Variable Piston Pump
4 5
AXIAL PISTON PUMP TZH-SERIES
62
55 (DR2)
62
220.7
246
4-
1
1 6
4-022
4-011
85
.5
(D
R1
)
Key width: W
4- 10 17
Drain p rt DR2
3 8
(�sed r upward directi n
discharge p rt)
0D
2 L7
0D 1
16
12.7114.3
140
126.5
170.5 ( ucti n p rt
discharge p rt p siti n)
193.5
23.8
.210.5
50
.
8
Discharge p rt 1 (019)
518-3 4
(6000psi)
L6L5
Name plate Drain p rt DR1
3 8
’ t m unting